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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 3

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 10:15:28

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 18.1C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:25

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 5 5:35.130 1:05.442 5

2 95 Matthew RINDEL / Top Hat Barber / Mosquito 

Helicopters

Yamaha R3 321 5 5:35.518 .388 1:05.209 5

3 24 Cooper CORBETT Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 5:43.157 8.027 1:06.767 3

4 18 Nicholas CLAIR / BART Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 5:51.005 15.875 1:06.531 2

5 73 Regan YEATES 250 Honda CBR 250 5 5:51.235 16.105 1:08.375 4

6 177 Hakan SUBASI 250 Honda CBR 250 5 5:53.417 18.287 1:08.433 3

7 48 Brian LEWIS / Bike & Barrel Wines KTM RC390 372 5 5:55.824 20.694 1:09.079 5

8 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 300 5 5:56.046 20.916 1:08.984 5

9 40 Jeremy CZMOK KTM RC 390 5 5:56.173 21.043 1:08.916 5

10 981 Paul MILLS 250 Honda CBR 250 5 6:00.120 24.990 1:10.137 5

11 86 Jon LAROSA KTM RC390 378 5 6:02.787 27.657 1:10.971 3

12 71 Mark FLETCHER 250 Honda CBR 250 5 6:07.613 32.483 1:11.189 5

13 15 Jay MARROCCHINI Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:12.352 37.222 1:12.335 3

14 16 Michael CLAIR Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:29.512 54.382 1:14.376 4

15 80 James O'HAGAN / James O'Hagan Photography Yamaha R3 320 5 6:37.243 1:02.113 1:16.965 4

16 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track Racing 250 Honda CB 250 5 6:38.461 1:03.331 1:16.916 5

17 68 Simon GRACE 250 Honda CBR 250 5 6:39.256 1:04.126 1:17.832 2

18 90 Emma De Rossi Yamaha R3 5 6:39.655 1:04.525 1:17.303 5

Fastest Lap was 1:05.209 by Matthew RINDEL

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 3

LAP TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 10:15:28

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 18.1C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:25

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

13 Andrew HANNAN 1:12.978 1:05.599 1:05.544 1:05.567 1:05.442

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 1:21.251 1:12.823 1:12.335 1:13.194 1:12.749

16 Michael CLAIR 1:26.598 1:17.862 1:15.996 1:14.376 1:14.680

18 Nicholas CLAIR 1:12.886 1:06.531 1:07.014 1:07.250 1:17.324

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:13.928 1:07.128 1:06.767 1:07.353 1:07.981

40 Jeremy CZMOK 1:18.491 1:10.862 1:08.975 1:08.929 1:08.916

45 Jamie PORT 1:16.216 1:11.730 1:09.875 1:09.241 1:08.984

48 Brian LEWIS 1:16.985 1:10.436 1:09.666 1:09.658 1:09.079

68 Simon GRACE 1:26.463 1:17.832 1:19.029 1:17.877 1:18.055

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:21.314 1:11.941 1:11.719 1:11.450 1:11.189

73 Regan YEATES 1:15.838 1:09.763 1:08.567 1:08.375 1:08.692

80 James O'HAGAN 1:25.401 1:18.225 1:18.249 1:16.965 1:18.403

86 Jon LAROSA 1:18.368 1:11.205 1:10.971 1:11.223 1:11.020

90 Emma De Rossi 1:27.217 1:18.677 1:18.550 1:17.908 1:17.303

95 Matthew RINDEL 1:12.556 1:06.313 1:05.774 1:05.666 1:05.209

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:17.643 1:10.052 1:08.433 1:08.522 1:08.767

981 Paul MILLS 1:17.533 1:11.289 1:10.964 1:10.197 1:10.137

989 Yoss BAREL 1:27.388 1:17.726 1:18.540 1:17.891 1:16.916

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 3

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 10:15:28

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 18.1C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:25

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

13  Andrew HANNAN  (1st) 3 25.996 17.303 25.676 1:08.975

1 31.584 16.317 25.077 1:12.978 4 26.369 16.776 25.784 1:08.929

2 25.100 15.750 24.749 1:05.599 5 26.279 17.147 25.490 1:08.916

3 25.485 15.489 24.570 1:05.544

4 25.412 15.540 24.615 1:05.567 45  Jamie PORT  (8th)

5 25.357 15.447 24.638 1:05.442 1 31.854 17.875 26.487 1:16.216

2 27.551 17.885 26.294 1:11.730

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (13th) 3 26.222 17.558 26.095 1:09.875

1 35.367 17.917 27.967 1:21.251 4 25.998 17.351 25.892 1:09.241

2 28.380 17.357 27.086 1:12.823 5 26.215 17.213 25.556 1:08.984

3 27.486 17.382 27.467 1:12.335

4 28.050 17.429 27.715 1:13.194 48  Brian LEWIS  (7th)

5 27.765 17.372 27.612 1:12.749 1 32.902 17.180 26.903 1:16.985

2 26.805 17.160 26.471 1:10.436

16  Michael CLAIR  (14th) 3 26.455 16.799 26.412 1:09.666

1 38.121 19.549 28.928 1:26.598 4 26.351 16.731 26.576 1:09.658

2 29.452 19.376 29.034 1:17.862 5 26.256 16.528 26.295 1:09.079

3 28.784 18.537 28.675 1:15.996

4 27.992 18.204 28.180 1:14.376 68  Simon GRACE  (17th)

5 28.750 18.155 27.775 1:14.680 1 36.481 19.896 30.086 1:26.463

2 29.062 19.649 29.121 1:17.832

18  Nicholas CLAIR  (4th) 3 29.455 19.935 29.639 1:19.029

1 31.374 16.356 25.156 1:12.886 4 29.031 19.420 29.426 1:17.877

2 25.694 15.937 24.900 1:06.531 5 28.970 19.506 29.579 1:18.055

3 25.652 15.724 25.638 1:07.014

4 26.256 15.975 25.019 1:07.250 71  Mark FLETCHER  (12th)

5 32.818 17.729 26.777 1:17.324 1 35.384 18.008 27.922 1:21.314

2 27.904 17.421 26.616 1:11.941

24  Cooper CORBETT  (3rd) 3 27.565 17.351 26.803 1:11.719

1 31.546 16.596 25.786 1:13.928 4 27.501 17.263 26.686 1:11.450

2 25.379 16.360 25.389 1:07.128 5 27.330 17.380 26.479 1:11.189

3 25.466 15.967 25.334 1:06.767

4 25.741 16.151 25.461 1:07.353 73  Regan YEATES  (5th)

5 25.925 16.284 25.772 1:07.981 1 32.412 17.391 26.035 1:15.838

2 27.395 16.649 25.719 1:09.763

40  Jeremy CZMOK  (9th) 3 26.550 16.413 25.604 1:08.567

1 33.796 17.481 27.214 1:18.491 4 26.592 16.380 25.403 1:08.375

2 26.556 17.490 26.816 1:10.862 5 26.614 16.729 25.349 1:08.692
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 3

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 10:15:28

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 18.1C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:25

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

80  James O'HAGAN  (15th) 5 25.075 15.679 24.455 1:05.209

1 35.545 19.592 30.264 1:25.401

2 29.364 18.967 29.894 1:18.225 177  Hakan SUBASI  (6th)

3 29.555 19.500 29.194 1:18.249 1 33.450 17.615 26.578 1:17.643

4 28.963 18.681 29.321 1:16.965 2 26.407 17.691 25.954 1:10.052

5 29.309 19.166 29.928 1:18.403 3 26.022 16.489 25.922 1:08.433

4 26.191 16.422 25.909 1:08.522

86  Jon LAROSA  (11th) 5 26.259 16.473 26.035 1:08.767

1 33.328 17.681 27.359 1:18.368

2 26.318 17.633 27.254 1:11.205 981  Paul MILLS  (10th)

3 26.874 17.072 27.025 1:10.971 1 33.226 17.226 27.081 1:17.533

4 26.475 17.344 27.404 1:11.223 2 26.774 17.719 26.796 1:11.289

5 26.879 16.850 27.291 1:11.020 3 26.520 17.629 26.815 1:10.964

4 26.691 16.708 26.798 1:10.197

90  Emma De Rossi  (18th) 5 26.698 16.742 26.697 1:10.137

1 37.046 19.871 30.300 1:27.217

2 29.871 19.256 29.550 1:18.677 989  Yoss BAREL  (16th)

3 29.673 19.748 29.129 1:18.550 1 37.407 19.924 30.057 1:27.388

4 29.353 19.559 28.996 1:17.908 2 29.201 19.243 29.282 1:17.726

5 29.375 19.047 28.881 1:17.303 3 29.109 19.773 29.658 1:18.540

4 29.036 19.266 29.589 1:17.891

95  Matthew RINDEL  (2nd) 5 28.833 19.262 28.821 1:16.916

1 31.350 16.103 25.103 1:12.556

2 25.552 16.231 24.530 1:06.313

3 25.312 15.811 24.651 1:05.774

4 25.057 15.868 24.741 1:05.666

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 3

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 10:15:28

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 18.1C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:25

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 95 Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 321 1:12.556 1

2 1 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 1:05.599 2

3 1 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 1:05.544 3

5 1 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 1:05.442 5

5 2 95 Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 321 1:05.209 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 3

LAP SHEET

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 10:15:28

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 18.1C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:25

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

989 1:17.726 26.537 80 1:16.965 49.152

Lap 1 90 1:18.677 27.317 68 1:17.877 51.513

95 1:12.556 989 1:17.891 51.857

18 1:12.886 .330 Lap 3 90 1:17.908 52.664

13 1:12.978 .422 13 1:05.544

24 1:13.928 1.372 95 1:05.774 .522 Lap 5

73 1:15.838 3.282 18 1:07.014 2.310 13 1:05.442

45 1:16.216 3.660 24 1:06.767 3.702 95 1:05.209 .388

48 1:16.985 4.429 73 1:08.567 10.047 24 1:07.981 8.027

981 1:17.533 4.977 177 1:08.433 12.007 18 1:17.324 15.875

177 1:17.643 5.087 48 1:09.666 12.966 73 1:08.692 16.105

86 1:18.368 5.812 45 1:09.875 13.700 177 1:08.767 18.287

40 1:18.491 5.935 40 1:08.975 14.207 48 1:09.079 20.694

15 1:21.251 8.695 981 1:10.964 15.665 45 1:08.984 20.916

71 1:21.314 8.758 86 1:10.971 16.423 40 1:08.916 21.043

80 1:25.401 12.845 71 1:11.719 20.853 981 1:10.137 24.990

68 1:26.463 13.907 15 1:12.335 22.288 86 1:11.020 27.657

16 1:26.598 14.042 16 1:15.996 36.335 71 1:11.189 32.483

90 1:27.217 14.661 80 1:18.249 37.754 15 1:12.749 37.222

989 1:27.388 14.832 68 1:19.029 39.203 16 1:14.680 54.382

989 1:18.540 39.533 80 1:18.403 1:02.113

Lap 2 90 1:18.550 40.323 989 1:16.916 1:03.331

13 1:05.599 68 1:18.055 1:04.126

95 1:06.313 .292 Lap 4 90 1:17.303 1:04.525

18 1:06.531 .840 13 1:05.567

24 1:07.128 2.479 95 1:05.666 .621

73 1:09.763 7.024 18 1:07.250 3.993

48 1:10.436 8.844 24 1:07.353 5.488

177 1:10.052 9.118 73 1:08.375 12.855

45 1:11.730 9.369 177 1:08.522 14.962

981 1:11.289 10.245 48 1:09.658 17.057

40 1:10.862 10.776 45 1:09.241 17.374

86 1:11.205 10.996 40 1:08.929 17.569

71 1:11.941 14.678 981 1:10.197 20.295

15 1:12.823 15.497 86 1:11.223 22.079

80 1:18.225 25.049 71 1:11.450 26.736

68 1:17.832 25.718 15 1:13.194 29.915

16 1:17.862 25.883 16 1:14.376 45.144

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 3

LAP CHART

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 10:15:28

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 18.1C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:25

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 18 95 13 13 13 13

73 18 95 95 95 95

95 13 18 18 18 24

13 24 24 24 24 18

24 73 73 73 73 73

177 45 48 177 177 177

981 48 177 48 48 48

48 981 45 45 45 45

40 177 981 40 40 40

86 86 40 981 981 981

45 40 86 86 86 86

16 15 71 71 71 71

71 71 15 15 15 15

989 80 80 16 16 16

15 68 68 80 80 80

90 16 16 68 68 989

68 90 989 989 989 68

80 989 90 90 90 90

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RACE 3

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 10:15:28

Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 18.1C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:25

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 M. RINDEL 25.057 A. HANNAN 15.447 M. RINDEL 24.455 A. HANNAN 1:05.117 1:05.442

2 A. HANNAN 25.100 M. RINDEL 15.679 A. HANNAN 24.570 M. RINDEL 1:05.191 1:05.209

3 C. CORBETT 25.379 N. CLAIR 15.724 N. CLAIR 24.900 N. CLAIR 1:06.276 1:06.531

4 N. CLAIR 25.652 C. CORBETT 15.967 C. CORBETT 25.334 C. CORBETT 1:06.680 1:06.767

5 J. CZMOK 25.996 R. YEATES 16.380 R. YEATES 25.349 J. CZMOK 1:08.262 1:08.916

6 J. PORT 25.998 H. SUBASI 16.422 J. CZMOK 25.490 R. YEATES 1:08.279 1:08.375

7 H. SUBASI 26.022 B. LEWIS 16.528 J. PORT 25.556 H. SUBASI 1:08.353 1:08.433

8 B. LEWIS 26.256 P. MILLS 16.708 H. SUBASI 25.909 J. PORT 1:08.767 1:08.984

9 J. LAROSA 26.318 J. CZMOK 16.776 B. LEWIS 26.295 B. LEWIS 1:09.079 1:09.079

10 P. MILLS 26.520 J. LAROSA 16.850 M. FLETCHER 26.479 P. MILLS 1:09.925 1:10.137

11 R. YEATES 26.550 J. PORT 17.213 P. MILLS 26.697 J. LAROSA 1:10.193 1:10.971

12 M. FLETCHER 27.330 M. FLETCHER 17.263 J. LAROSA 27.025 M. FLETCHER 1:11.072 1:11.189

13 J. MARROCCHINI 27.486 J. MARROCCHINI 17.357 J. MARROCCHINI 27.086 J. MARROCC 1:11.929 1:12.335

14 M. CLAIR 27.992 M. CLAIR 18.155 M. CLAIR 27.775 M. CLAIR 1:13.922 1:14.376

15 Y. BAREL 28.833 J. O'HAGAN 18.681 Y. BAREL 28.821 J. O'HAGAN 1:16.838 1:16.965

16 J. O'HAGAN 28.963 Emma DEROSSI 19.047 Emma DEROSSI 28.881 Y. BAREL 1:16.897 1:16.916

17 S. GRACE 28.970 Y. BAREL 19.243 S. GRACE 29.121 Emma DEROS 1:17.281 1:17.303

18 Emma DEROSSI 29.353 S. GRACE 19.420 J. O'HAGAN 29.194 S. GRACE 1:17.511 1:17.832

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


